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ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

 PROJECT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovations — C1588

el TN e L LOGRTIONIS 5 _ FACILITATOR
' BB Esmond ES '
October 31, 2017 11:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue Andy Quathamer
_ R _ Chicago, IL 60643 _ : .
PARTICIPANT _ ORGANZATION  TTLE CPHONE: 50 EMAILS Sl L NITIALS
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@(cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@gcityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org

Hector Castillo

Public Building Commission

Project Manager

hector.castillo@cityofchicago.org

Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.or
Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Dirg‘[’;‘r’];?;gDBSign i kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Jesus Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

..\
AN

Senior Counsel and Deputy Director

by
James Borkman Public Building Commission 5 PREIRSEA james.borkman@cityofchicago.org j@l
- R I Senior Confracts Manager/ s ; : —_
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Confract Officer patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org %M
Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org
Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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Chicago, IL 60643 _
CLIENTSICONSULTANTS
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION ‘ - PHONE M _ EMAIL : INITIALS
Brian Zator CPS | | | bdzator@cps.edu .
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Shawn Walker CPS sawalker12@cps.edu 75 ﬂ)
Victor Simpkins , ONYX vsimpskins@onyxchicago.com \":
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PROJECT i

October 31, 2017

PARTICIPANT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovatlons C1588

LOCAT]GN
Esmond ES

1865 West Montvale Avenue

Chicago, IL 60643

FACILITATOR

ELIGIBLE PREQUArli.IFIZED BIDDERS

ORGAN IZATION

Andy Quathamer

7

i PHONE
CLASS A
All-Bry Construction Company
Barton Malow Company
Berglund Construction Company
) . Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. B
C ‘%’r(]/ﬂ/ u/ k peie( Burling Builders, Inc. IXEST Q0G| { whnod/ o (@Wéﬁ'@%f //,ﬂ_f
Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC
Development Solutions, Inc.
\E \& &\ FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC T3 f‘, ;f?‘“f Y&M (= FHI}-QJI s / { oD
CUL Friedler Construction Company :LC __C'(t_f Ef 4_‘ uchg :&l Crcon 4,‘/‘_(—, e f
/l/ N . L CLC:x QL6 The George Sollitt Construction Company C_rglo ~ E’?“?'- 1992 in [ 2 oS I-/o@qc [ {7Fd et b ="
Henry Bros Co.
. James McHugh Construction Company
KJ(’( &) (e ‘{‘br@of K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 34/2-2 /070 Yoo T, wte\{'kmt@ﬂﬂmt ][E,\ oy [1°5
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 PROJECT

Esmond Elementary School Annex & Renovations — C1588

~ TME ~ LOCATION

.‘ o ' ‘ o Esmond ES .
October 31, 2017 11:00 a.m. 1865 West Montvale Avenue
Chicago, IL 60643

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICPANT ~ ORGANZATON  PHONE
CLASS A (continued)
A ce Bruce Madison Construction Company ',Zozv‘.\'%té Bae. -?Mﬁeﬂﬂ&&maﬂs"f“”ﬁﬁ.’o;‘f’ ‘

r 1]
er C W j‘- MW 0ld Veteran Construction, Inc. %@ 4‘6” )_?,(o M [M m @4 VCC#{C?@C“"\ HYR

s

:) 0C ?) y Ll I N ) Al Path Construction Company, Inc. §41-383- %0 | Npsille rde lf}”\ Hen. g o3 ¢

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc

Tishman Construction Corporation of IL

Turner Construction Company

MARZOD S Ps Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 21 51 8%u3 £S) l eyl Mo - H'

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company I
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